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1 NORBERT RIBEROLLE Marior 10026268388
2 BRAND Lucinda 10006605680
3 BAKKER Manon 10009521643
4  ALVARADO Ceylin Del Carm¢ 10009857305
5 BROUWERS Julie 10065009885
6 BACKSTEDT Zoe 10054258447
7  ZEMANOVA Kristyna 10047782887
8 SCHREIBER Marie 10034998489
9 BRAMATI Lucia 10030539523
10 VERDONSCHOT Laura 10009126266
11 GARIBOLDI Rebecca 10009420704
12 MOLENGRAAF Lauren 10023352126
13 HARTOG Larissa 10022713946
14 CREES Xan 10023505811
15 CHLADONOVA Viktéria 10067450346
16 FERRI Elisa 10030959855
17 STERN Léa 10122009412
18 HURTELOUP Adéle 10068756412
19 DESCHOESITTER Shanyl 10065150941
20 BRUCHNER Regina 10023585431
21 LISBYGD Ann-Dorthe 10060082386
22 BARTHELS Maité 10084449901
23 VAN SINAEY Xaydee 10059787750
24 WONG Esther 10132201280
25 PETITGIRARD Marléne 10140616234
26 LOPEZBURGOS Ana 10074872361
27 KRAHL Judith 10036382660
28 MOES Noi 10023186418
29 SHIELDS Emily 10007730779
30 NIELSEN Mille 10095601261
31 LAURISSEN Sanne 10084938941
32 DEBEERJamie 10155432174
33 EYEINGTON Kacey 10114698844
34 DEVIGNE Camille 10067517438
35 SONNEMANS Sara 10023188943
36 INGLIS Hope 10120406383
37 MOS Anniek 10085934203
38 SELSLoes 10002932111
39 BAELE Lotte 10075241567
40 KELLY Siobhan 10008859720
41 COPPENS Nette 10065082132
42 TRUYEN Marthe 10011026759
43 DEFOUR Lara 10015518364
44 DENK Rosalie 10072752610
45 INGLIS Grace 10050878706
46 COLLING Alice 10121237452
47 WHITESIDE Freya 10098971609
48 SEYNAVE liken 10065162964
49 VIKOVA Hanka 10047449754
50 WINDELBAND Tomke 10158158581
51 PERSSON Thea 10116040070

AZENCROSS - LOENHOUT 29/12/2025
STARTLIST WOMEN ELITE

BEL
NED
NED
NED
BEL
GBR
CZE
LUX
ITA
BEL
ITA
NED
NED
GBR
SVK
ITA
Sul
FRA
BEL
HUN
DEN
LUX
BEL
IRL
FRA
ESP
GER
NED
USA
DEN
BEL
NED
GBR
FRA
NED
GBR
NED
BEL
BEL
CAN
BEL
BEL
BEL
AUT
GBR
GBR
IRL
BEL
CZE
GER
SWE

CRELAN-CORENDON

BALOISE GLOWI LIONS
CRELAN-CORENDON
FENIX-DECEUNINCK
CHARLES-LIEGEOIS ROASTERY CX
CANYON//SRAM RACING

BRILON RACING TEAM MB

TEAM SDWORX - PROTIME
STARCASINO CX TEAM

DE CEUSTER - BOUWPUNT

ALE COLNAGO TEAM
CHARLES-LIEGEOIS ROASTERY CX
ORANGE BABIES CYCLING TEAM
OGT POWERED BY USE

VISMA LEASE A BIKE

FAS AIRPORT SERVICES GUERCIOTTI
LYON SPRINT EVOLUTION
VELOPRO-ALPHAMOTORHOMES
PAUWELS SAUZEN - ALTEZ INDUSTRIEBOUW CYC
VESZPREMI EGYETEMI SPORT CLUB
DANSK MOUNTAINBIKE KLUB

CT ATERTDAUL
CRELAN-CORENDON

SHIBDEN CYCLING CLUB

VC ORNANS

OSCENSE C.C.

HEIZOMAT RADTEAM P/B HERRMANN
WV SCHIUNDEL

KEN “S BIKE SHOP-

WILLING ABLE RACING
CRELAN-CORENDON

TWC HET SNELLE WIEL BESTRONICS
SCOTT PIONEER DJ

O "SHEA RACING

WV SCHIUNDEL

SPECTRA RACING P/B DAS
BANKHUIS

VELOPRO-EGS GROUP-ALPHAMOTORHOMES
DE CEUSTER - BOUWPUNT

BLACK DOG RACING

DE CEUSTER-ACROG
FENIX-DECEUNINCK

CYCLING TEAM JADE - LDL

RC ARBO SPARKASSE PERNITZ

N/A

SMURFIT WESTROCK CYCLING TEAM
NOUVELLES CYCLING X PRENDAS
DESCHACHT-HENS CX TEAM

TEAM DUKLA PRAHA
HARVESTEHUDER RSV V. 1909
KVANUM IF
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11
12
16
19
22
32
33
37
38
40
41
54
58
61
76
78
81
92
94
110
111
112
114
130
136
140
152
161
165
175
177
181
183
205
210
234
243
253
258
299
307
312
317
330
333
339
395
399
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

HOEFMANS Pem

DE RAEDEMAEKER Alexe
KASTELIJN Yara
STEFFENHAGEN Diana
PATTERSON Anna
CORABOEUF Lea
ROSSNER Larissa
PERRYMAN Amy

PFEIL Julia-Katharina
COOPER Madeline
BOND Jorja

LAVENS Johanna

JIMENEZ VERAY FRIAS Carla

KNIJNENBURG Anne
VAN ELSACKER Floor

SCHOLLAERT Shanaya Esthe

DE BRUYNE Meg
BAS Selena
WILLEMS Meadow
VAN ROOIJEN Anne

VON BERSWORDT Sophie

ROMBOUTS Tine
POLFLIET Alana
ZWAENEPOEL Tessa
KOOREMANS Britt
MENANT Yulizh
GADEMAN Sera
ADAM Lucie
LENFERINK Femke
YANNIC Tifenn

VAN DER MEULEN Julia
LISSAMAN Florence
WILEY Esme
HUIJBREGTS Hilde
TRITZ Mathilde

10023153375
10099080329
10008990163
10015540592
10088157826
10066657471
10109635848
10023876431
10146575569
10108216214
10056306460
10133366795
10112366295
10135109967
10103938817
10108561168
10009112526
10023192478
10079467232
10022814279
10008748471
10014850983
10115279834
10064952594
10148782119
10068626975
10087543389
10098771949
10107712622
10070904960
10045768422
10083889321
10135519892
10129457695
10070975688

AZENCROSS - LOENHOUT 29/12/2025
STARTLIST WOMEN ELITE

NED
BEL
NED
GER
GBR
FRA
Sul

GBR
GER
GBR
USA
FRA
ESP
NED
BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
NED
NED
NED
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
NED
FRA
NED
FRA
NED
GBR
GBR
NED
FRA

DE CEUSTER-ACROG

ESSEC CYCLING TEAM
CRELAN-FRISTADS

RSV SEEHEIM 1971

IGNITE

AC LANESTER 56

VC ESCHENBACH

INDIVIDUAL

HARVESTEHUDER RV
MONTEZUMA S RT

CCB P/B LEVINE LAW GROUP
TEAM CROSS TECHNO CONCEPT URBALOC
CDF LAS LINDES

VOLKER WESSELS CYCLING TEAM
ACROG-TORMANS

BALOISE MINIMAX WB LADIES
SUPER HELP - EVIL EYE
ACROG-TORMANS

OLANDA BASE/WATERSLEY
VOLKERWESSELS CYCLING TEAM
TEAM VISMA LEASE A BIKE WOMEN
INDIVIDUEEL

NEVER GIVE UP BY JOLIEN VERSCHUEREN
INDIVIDUEEL

KEUKENS REDANT CYCLING TEAM
EC LANDERNEAU

TEAM BIKE EMOTIONS

TEAM JMCX

AWV DE ZWALUWEN

EC LANDERNEAU

AWV DE ZWALUWEN

UONRT

LONDON ACADEMY

WV BREDA

CLUB DES SPORTS - CHAMONIX
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402
407
461
465
486
497
502
505
514
592
627
683
693
698
711
730
789
823



